REIE MR ER
e D65

PESR | B 7% HYE |
1) | HFE+Fi24PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x10xP0.7) 1
2) EEERREH -D65TAIL COVER 89
3)  IEKTEEMENYLOCK NUT (M12xP1.75) 6
4.) |JEEE-D6SFAN 87
5.) [BIFERN A FEIZ44SOCKET CAP SCREW (M5x200xP0.8) 95
6.) AFETFEAIE4PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW-W/WASHER (M4x12xP0.7) 1
1) 1EFESRR -D65BOSS 77
8.) |¥AREHIEA-DRC355FOOT (BLACK) 26
9.) FEEEIFLAT WASHER (06x013x1) 1
10.) | AFEF184PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M6x25xP1.0) 1
11.) | Aga7%2% D6SREAR COVER 1,584
12.) S AIRIEHEX NUT (M4xP0.7) 1
13.) | AFEF124PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x6xP0.7) 1
14.) |JE#R-D65SBOTTOM PLATE 114
15.) |BHRH4A-D65SSWITCH UNIT (110V&220V) 1.144
18.) |ABE#%E -D65BODY (ORANGE-021C) 263
19.) | AFE 5 E I iE44PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x12) 1
20.) | AFE-T EH M2 4PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x14) 1
21.) |43 EARCABLE CLIP 1
22.) |E4#EECORD ARMOR 17
23.) |&EJE47-VDE(TP-51)(16A)POWER SUPPLY CABLE (VDE-1.0x3Cx4M-HO7RNF) 569
24.) [FEEEER6201BALL BEARING (6201) 94
25.) |#EF-D6SARMATURE 802
26.) EEGEEIFEPARALLEL KEY (4x4x10) 10
27.) ERER6302BALL BEARING (6302) 231
28.) |FEF-D65STATOR (110V) 1.867
28.) |FETF-D65STATOR (220V) 1.867
29.) |HE#EEF-D6SMOTOR HOUSING 510
30.) |BEEERESE H -D65STAIL COVER 89
32.) |HEHIEEL4 - D6SPIVOT BOLT 28
33.) |[#5Eh#EH -D6SACTUATOR ARM 73
34.) | K#hE-D6SACTUATOR SLEEVE 1,090
35.) |§F#&-D65BUSHING (035x042x26) 142
36.) |1FHEHE2907THRUST BEARING (2907) 356
37.) |\ HFEFEE A 1ELPANHEAD MACHINE SCREW-W/WASHER (M5x20xP0.8) 1
38.) |l FE-D6SLEVER PIVOT 74
39.) TR E-D6SHANDLE GRIP (027) 41
40.) |##$M-D6SLEVER HANDLE 586
41.) #5784 -D65SCONE SLEEVE-REAR 514
42.) |=JRE-D65CLUTCH JAW 275
43.) |BR4ETEZE-D65SPRING (01x05x07x15Tx30L) 3
44.) B $#8% -D65CONE SLEEVE-FRONT 700
45.) #EFEEISEPARALLEL KEY (5x5x12) 11
46.) |£49M25-D6SINNER PLATE (BLACK) 52
47) | AFEF1E SiE44PANHEAD MACHIME SCREW-W/WASHER (M4x16xP0.7) 1
48.) |BEZS 23R -D6SCAPACITOR BRACKET 21
49.) FEENEZS-TSICAPACITOR (220V) 281
49.) #EENEEZS-EB24CAPACITOR (110V) 180
49.) #EE)EZ-D65SCAPACITOR (110V) 369
50.) | A& g2 -D6SFRONT HOUSING 2,071
51 L0oEhE#s-D6SBEVEL PINION GEAR (M2.0x14T) 235
52.) HMBEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-14) 1
53.) | FHEhEEH-D6SOUTPUT GEAR (M2.0x88T) 1.235
54.) [HIPEEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-34) 7
55.) |[AZHIH-D65SFRONT COVER (BLACK) 133
56.) [#&#EEE-D6SRUBBER BOOT 100
57.) |BfiECRIMP CAP CONNECTOR (C4) 1
58.) | FiiiiT--D655 WIRE PUSH-IN CONNECTOR 59
59.) | EEAE4H-D65SVACUUM EXTENSION HOSE (BLACK) 173
60.) |CHI5E % DESRETAINING RING (022.7x4) 4

FIHIE2H



FREMTHREER

HFE: D65
PESR | B 7% &
61.) [ EEEEARTHING MARKING 6
62.) | KPE#FEFEXTERNAL STAR WASHER (M4) 1

FLHIL2H




